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COTTAGE MEDIUM
STAIRCASE | ECHELLE | LADDER | WANGENSPARTREPPE

ESCALERA | ESCADA | ESCALA  |  SCARĂ
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o51 34,

175 cm

75 cm

70 cm

230 cm

300 cm

280 cm20 cm

16 cm

*Maximum total weight recommended by manufacturer

Max. total weight*
150 kg150 kg

MAX.

A ............cm

B...........cm

C ............cm

D ............cm

E ............cm

F ............cm
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H<300 cm

H<280 cm

-0,3h; -1,5h
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H<300cm
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H=240 cm
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